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Lgiw A | L AoV d_adl) Jglail) dsas 0/p_sail)
33.54 59.20 34.78 33.69 | 71,545,720.00 2.123,725.00 -5.55 | 32.80 | 35.10 | 32.85
1.77 4.62 2.21 2.12 66,557,769.00 | 31,375,547.00 | -7.24 | 2.00 2.25 2.05 s all
5.80 12.15 5.88 5.56 57,397,304.00 10,329,927.00 | -3.23 | 5.39 5.96 5.69
7.45 18.37 7.71 7.19 48,398,450.00 6,728,971.00 -8.69 | 6.95 7.81 7.04 (e il
0.50 1.37 0.64 0.60 41,380,447.00 | 68,595,399.00 | -9.38 | 0.58 0.64 0.58
7.01 11.80 7.40 7.30 38,397,986.00 5,260,000.00 -1.35 | 7.29 7.30 7.30 g
5.73 13.47 7.09 7.04 25,058,588.00 3,560,594.00 -5.50 | 6.39 1.47 6.70 Al el
1.40 3.37 1.42 1.33 23,874,229.00 17,958,747.00 | -9.15 | 1.28 1.43 1.29
1.52 5.03 1.86 1.74 22.943,220.00 13,201,606.00 | -4.30 | 1.68 1.87 1.78 a sl JL ol
2.25 4.15 2.82 2.68 22.479,590.00 8,378,275.00 -0.57 | 2.54 2.83 2.55 T 4 e
0.37 1.34 0.41 0.39 21,544 914.00 | 55,909,863.00 | -9.76 | 0.37 0.41 0.37
0.35 0.50 0.36 0.34 17,913,431.00 | 52,407,667.00 | -5.56 | 0.33 0.37 0.34
53.25 132.79 61.78 59.63 | 17,207,128.00 288,555.00 -7.72 | 56.23 | 63.50 | 57.01
7.33 15.94 8.68 7.93 16,721,112.00 2,109,130.00 -8.99 | 7.82 8.80 7.90 id g
0.80 2.04 1.01 0.95 16,019,051.00 16,774,562.00 | -9.90 | 0.91 1.02 0.91 o g) A
2.07 4.08 2.29 2.22 15,385,051.00 6,926,984.00 -2.62 | 2.15 2.35 2.23
17.81 37.40 26.00 24.15 | 14,931,181.00 618,296.00 5.77 | 23.40 | 26.30 | 24.50 OS] i Aipra
6.01 12.93 6.27 6.13 11,927,570.00 1,944,349.00 -1.28 | 5.98 6.34 6.19 SYLaiD 4y paall
3.30 8.24 5.61 .52 11,004,994.00 1,992,406.00 -7.66 | 5.08 5.96 5.18 g raal) lall g aaall
[.22 16.91 7.99 7.39 7,972,228.00 1,078,432.00 -8.64 | 7.21 8.00 7.30 >
36.00 72.31 46.15 43.46 7,875,116.00 181,217.00 -6.18 | 42.00 | 46.45 | 43.30 dasaall juaa
6.62 25.98 24.95 24.62 6,093,439.00 247.,481.00 -3.85 | 23.00 | 25.89 | 23.99 G g2 3 3 jalall
0.75 1.72 0.82 0.78 5,698,045.00 7,307,469.00 -7.32 | 0.74 0.83 0.76 Aalal) Laall
0.72 1.35 0.78 0.74 5,639,807.00 7,588,220.00 -6.41 | 0.71 0.79 0.72
2.45 43.76 3.12 3.01 4.998,691.00 1,658,390.00 -3.85 | 2.81 3.21 3.00
18.00 25.30 20.28 20.12 4.204,916.00 209,037.00 -1.87 | 19.80 | 20.30 | 19.90 AU SBENTETEL
2.71 6.50 3.21 3.02 4.066,370.00 1,348,277.00 -9.66 | 2.89 3.23 2.90 LasS
6.50 15.90 10.30 10.49 3,554,770.00 338,779.00 2.62 | 990 | 10.91 | 10.57
0.73 1.76 0.86 0.81 3,032,274.00 3,752,199.00 -9.30 | 0.78 0.86 0.78 Sl Baaialld sl
0.67 1.32 0.77 0.75 2.767,406.00 3,698,694.00 -6.49 | 0.71 0.79 0.72
155.00 243.99 165.98 |161.19| 2,445,130.00 15,169.00 -3.60 | 160.00| 163.00 | 160.01 Slaall 4.8 el
4.74 10.94 5.84 5.54 2.,301,992.00 415,191.00 -0.93 | 5.26 5.90 5.26 LS gill 3Lal)
3.35 7.44 3.85 3.72 2.297,574.00 617,253.00 -4.42 | 3.60 3.88 3.68
32.89 54.97 34.50 33.22 2.092,623.00 62,992.00 -4.35 | 31.30 | 34.20 | 33.00 iy Sl (g goud]
0.55 0.95 0.81 0.74 2.,002,728.00 2.,703,226.00 -0.88 | 0.73 0.81 0.73
4.70 9.24 7.03 7.02 1,851,275.00 263,736.00 -0.43 | 7.00 7.04 7.00 Al oo
1.82 3.16 2.69 2.48 1,794,559.00 722.,640.00 -9.67 | 2.43 2.61 2.43
24.36 62.64 27.03 25.53 1,589,979.00 62,285.00 -5.29 | 25.00 | 27.80 | 25.60 S g Ay paisil
1.15 2.91 1.86 1.74 1,482,069.00 852,534.00 -0.68 | 1.68 1.88 1.68 Ly 2 Jled
1.67 5.15 2.23 2.13 1,472,822.00 692,478.00 -8.07 | 2.01 2.30 2.05 Al al
0.59 1.11 0.77 0.75 1,438,282.00 1,916,495.00 -3.90 | 0.71 0.79 0.74 daldiuall & gy 3
8.50 35.90 14.15 14.05 1,313,552.00 93,513.00 -2.61 | 13.62 | 1497 | 13.78
0.57 1.11 0.60 0.57 1,301,295.00 2,273,376.00 -8.33 | 0.54 0.61 0.55 sS4
27.83 39.00 30.00 29.99 1,118,388.00 37,286.00 -1.67 | 29.50 | 30.00 | 29.50
3.11 6.79 3.68 3.38 1,066,459.00 315,207.00 -8.97 | 3.32 3.68 3.35 ] s
0.56 1.11 0.61 0.58 1,052,861.00 1,825,903.00 -8.20 | 0.55 0.61 0.56 dgslal) &) gaall
197.00 335.00 300.20 |295.89| 1,047,434.00 3,540.00 -0.07 |290.02 | 300.05 | 300.00 Sl glall 4y jaicul
4.41 18.53 4 .50 4.30 1,001,243.00 233,022.00 -8.22 | 4.11 4.58 4.13 asLaball o A%
3.62 8.04 452 4.48 950,553.00 212.077.00 -1.33 | 4.28 4.72 4.46 Al A gl
10.92 16.15 11.56 11.26 949,264.00 84,288.00 -3.55 | 11.01 | 11.75 | 11.15 HS (G
7.05 77.00 7.12 6.68 925,540.00 138,655.00 -0.13 | 6.41 7.31 6.47 O5:8 40 ¢ gabedl
8.20 11.24 8.69 8.55 870,926.00 101,823.00 -1.84 | 8.50 8.70 8.53 S pabeal) dgall i
1.96 31.99 2.21 2.13 828,680.00 389,837.00 -498 | 2.01 2.25 2.10 dalad) jaall
1.07 3.36 1.15 1.08 797,441.00 737,012.00 -957 | 1.04 1.15 1.04
3.11 13.79 3.33 3.16 788,125.00 249,391.00 -8.71 | 3.01 3.36 3.04 Japd a L
8.40 17.44 0.86 9.36 716,795.00 76,603.00 -7.20 | 9.10 9.71 9.15
2.24 3.85 2.71 2.49 709,440.00 284.455.00 -059 | 2.44 2.64 2.45
4.62 7.26 5.51 K.27 706,067.00 133,976.00 -0.54 | 5.25 5.50 5.48 el o gad
1.47 3.74 1.62 1.53 674,156.00 440,878.00 -0.88 | 1.46 1.62 1.46
5.10 43.16 6.25 5.93 573,024.00 96,581.00 -9.60 | 5.63 6.40 5.65 G ladidd 3 aLal
19.49 36.36 19.95 19.08 571,956.00 29.971.00 -7.27 | 18.50 | 20.10 | 18.50
1.36 3.82 1.47 1.38 569,828.00 413,500.00 -9.52 | 1.33 1.50 1.33 Saiiad y paaall
1.17 2.94 1.32 1.24 559,969.00 449 880.00 -8.33 | 1.19 1.33 1.21 Cal gall 45 paall
1.35 2.90 1.77 1.64 551,175.00 336,900.00 -791 | 1.60 1.72 1.63 Cal gall dalie Las)
0.50 0.75 0.51 0.51 525,352.00 1,039,683.00 -1.96 | 0.50 0.52 0.50 Aty o<l duayall
20.03 32.90 23.04 23.12 512,587.00 22.168.00 0.52 | 23.05 | 23.20 | 23.16 ol Sl
0.91 1.88 1.04 0.97 493,484.00 508,681.00 -7.69 | 0.94 1.03 0.96 et Uisa
7.36 10.45 9.17 8.82 460,922.00 52,280.00 -7.31 | 8.30 9.15 8.30
3.45 6.60 3.67 3.57 447.,989.00 125,531.00 -4.63 | 3.41 3.75 3.50 i o) BLEB S
2.64 6.40 3.12 2.94 424.092.00 144.020.00 -0.29 | 2.81 3.14 2.81 (b
6.27 14.27 6.70 6.60 415,347.00 62,967.00 -493 | 6.37 7.00 6.37 adail) ol
1.40 2.97 1.93 1.84 378,934.00 206,158.00 -1.55 | 1.77 1.92 1.90 A ) Jualaall
9.60 14.60 10.32 .77 369,225.00 37,778.00 -6.88 | 9.29 | 10.21 | 9.29 GOl
127.04 175.00 140.00 |140.01 367,525.00 2.625.00 0.00 [140.00 | 142.50 | 140.00 BlacU 18 ool
9.00 19.00 9.20 9.08 349,810.00 38,524.00 -1.09 | 9.00 9.10 9.10 CulamdU A




L g uja’\l\ L g u.\:-’\l\ Lﬁﬁ\ Jghal) Zg.as 0/p sl
2.03 5.72 2.30 2.20 324,343.00 147,223.00 .5.22 | 2.09 | 2.31 | 2.18
13.17 26.70 13.48 | 13.11 313,345.00 23,895.00 -3.49 | 13.00 | 13.20 | 13.01 5 el Jlad Galla
20.52 35.78 31.68 | 30.01 304,060.00 10,132.00 -5.27 | 30.00 | 30.01 | 30.01 A1 Bl G
1.37 2.72 1.42 1.37 275,503.00 201,196.00 352 | 1.31 | 1.45 | 1.37
0.70 1.77 0.87 0.82 273,066.00 333,443.00 -3.45 | 0.79 | 0.87 | 0.84 adalu gll L
6.42 35.80 7.83 7.33 261,737.00 35,710.00 -9.71 | 7.07 | 8.10 | 7.07 Sl Ladal)
9.01 20.75 9.89 9.39 253,468.00 26,987.00 -0.40 | 891 | 9.94 | 8.96 & giall 4 Ul
11.50 19.70 11.80 | 11.32 251,491.00 22.220.00 -6.36 | 10.81 | 11.56 | 11.05
4.03 6.40 4.20 4.03 235,356.00 58,344.00 476 | 3.98 | 4.20 | 4.00 Ladl) 4
5.31 28.97 6.13 5.81 229.214.00 39,459.00 -9.30 | 556 | 6.13 | 5.56
12.10 31.65 14.47 | 13.95 218,981.00 15,702.00 -6.01 | 13.60 | 14.32 | 13.60
22.00 52.00 30.16 | 29.55 215,860.00 7.304.00 0.10 | 27.32 | 30.50 | 30.19
0.39 0.80 0.43 0.40 214,445.00 532,437.00 -6.98 | 0.39 | 0.42 | 0.40 .
4.65 10.92 5.26 5.05 210,584.00 41,682.00 494 | 474 | 541 | 5.00 4y paall 4s garall
7.26 13.70 8.85 8.00 196,112.00 24.500.00 -13.56| 7.65 | 8.41 | 7.65 Leliall cle g ydall
2.79 6.59 5.25 4.90 190,871.00 38,992.00 952 | 475 | 523 | 4.75 A 94l L
3.79 0.38 4.16 3.94 182,923.00 46,464.00 -3.85 | 3.75 | 4.11 | 4.00 Ol 93
3.85 9.90 5.01 4.92 176,906.00 35,971.00 -9.38 | 454 | 503 | 454 (S1as) tall Jlad
19.00 27.50 20.27 | 20.26 170,161.00 8,400.00 -0.30 | 20.21 | 21.00 | 20.21 S g ypanl) iy
0.71 1.15 0.99 0.92 166,726.00 180,571.00 -9.09 | 0.90 | 0.96 | 0.90 STl
10.55 24.23 1457 | 13.61 166,337.00 12,224.00 -7.48 | 13.31 | 14.15 | 13.48
20.35 46.46 28.04 | 29.30 165,964.00 5,665.00 2.00 | 28.49 | 29.90 | 28.60 Y dclial 7 s
2.92 6.06 3.39 3.22 163,641.00 50,813.00 855 | 3.06 | 3.55 | 3.10
4.80 8.20 5.15 4.90 159,046.00 32,448.00 -5.05 | 4.83 | 5.07 | 4.89
2.64 6.03 3.48 3.38 152,431.00 45,150.00 -4.89 | 3.31 | 349 | 3.31 EIA (2 (i paall
6.00 10.06 6.69 6.35 150,390.00 23,687.00 -8.22 | 6.12 | 6.77 | 6.14 ieliall g Al
5.55 15.73 6.63 6.30 147,980.00 23,494.00 -6.49 | 6.17 | 6.71 | 6.20
2.83 6.75 3.68 3.49 139,856.00 40,019.00 -8.70 | 3.34 | 3.66 | 3.36 OSaBM (y paall
3.50 6.09 3.95 3.83 131,764.00 34,416.00 -3.80 | 3.73 | 400 | 3.80 Gl glassl]
38.60 52.60 41.34 | 39.39 129,980.00 3,300.00 -5.39 | 39.11 | 40.00 | 39.11
4.63 11.80 5.41 5.13 126,794.00 24.693.00 -850 | 495 | 541 | 4.95 il ay)
0.57 1.19 0.61 0.58 125,168.00 215,622.00 -8.20 | 0.56 | 0.60 | 0.56 O g Baal
0.81 1.49 0.84 0.81 114,708.00 142.000.00 -4.76 | 0.80 | 0.84 | 0.80 S g
26.00 43.00 40.97 | 40.03 110,551.00 2.762.00 -2.37 | 39.30 | 41.00 | 40.00
0.28 0.54 0.39 0.37 106,636.00 287,013.00 -7.69 | 0.36 | 0.38 | 0.36 dulaial) asad
4.00 7.40 4.13 3.91 106,366.00 27,190.00 -8.72 | 3.75 | 4.10 | 3.77 aalill o oSl gf
8.40 12.22 10.53 | 10.54 101,431.00 9,620.00 0.66 | 10.50 | 10.60 | 10.60 BEASTEYHT
0.51 1.33 0.52 0.50 93,375.00 186,729.00 -3.85 | 0.50 | 051 | 0.50
5.50 14.25 6.15 6.02 91,136.00 15,135.00 -2.44 | 6.00 | 6.05 | 6.00 Gl gall 3 jaldll
3.65 8.16 4.22 4.02 85,714.00 21,321.00 -5.45 | 390 | 4.30 | 3.99
4.96 7.65 6.00 6.00 83,780.00 13,964.00 0.00 | 5.99 | 6.00 | 6.00 Ol Gl
5.27 10.43 6.04 5.74 78,123.00 13,603.00 -8.61 | 5,50 | 6.02 | 550 L&Al 4 paall
0.26 0.57 0.30 0.29 77,956.00 270,451.00 -6.67 | 0.28 | 0.30 | 0.28 iy jla
16.42 35.00 20.00 | 19.02 76,188.00 4,005.00 -5.00 | 19.00 | 21.50 | 19.00 | el g
4.25 8.45 4.69 4.46 75,825.00 17,000.00 -6.40 | 430 | 461 | 4.39
5.70 8.19 7.70 7.50 71,970.00 9.601.00 6.49 | 7.20 | 766 | 7.20 O95
3.30 6.25 3.56 3.47 70,724.00 20,409.00 -0.28 | 3.36 | 355 | 3.41
3.51 6.94 3.77 3.59 69,131.00 19,239.00 -1.59 | 350 | 3.99 | 3.71 snshill Lle Lol
36.00 47.00 38.00 | 38.00 68,970.00 1,815.00 0.00 | 37.99 | 38.00 | 38.00
4.74 11.40 5.40 5.14 68,650.00 13,350.00 -8.70 | 493 | 534 | 5.00 Opaaill Sl
7.60 44.50 7.68 7.71 63,140.00 8,190.00 026 | 7.70 | 7.75 | 7.72 Aally - Juad o,
3.16 8.88 3.56 3.49 57,409.00 16,428.00 -0.84 | 3.31 | 355 | 3.31
3.08 4.39 3.31 3.27 56,217.00 17,195.00 -1.51 | 3.20 | 3.30 | 3.20
7.30 16.64 8.67 9.04 55,232.00 6,108.00 1.50 | 850 | 9.36 | 8.80 Ay lEal) 4y yaall
8.70 12.17 0.28 9.24 47,892.00 5,181.00 0.00 | 9.20 | 9.26 | 9.20
12.60 26.01 15.01 | 13.56 47,831.00 3,528.00 -9.99 | 1351 | 13.61 | 13.51 530 43k ol
14.42 29.90 15.76 | 14.35 47,124.00 3,285.00 -9.90 | 14.20 | 15.50 | 14.20
2.53 19.97 3.72 3.62 46,696.00 12,900.00 269 | 355 | 3.78 | 355
14.50 23.00 22.81 | 21.51 46,247.00 2.150.00 -5.70 | 21.51 | 21.51 | 21.51
0.40 0.84 0.40 0.38 45,283.00 118,955.00 250 | 0.38 | 0.39 | 0.39 Gl yall i gl
11.54 25.18 12.44 | 12.40 38,612.00 3,113.00 -0.24 | 12.40 | 12.41 | 12.41
7.71 14.16 9.05 9.00 36,223.00 4,025.00 -4.42 | 865 | 9.28 | 8.65
13.35 18.50 15.16 | 15.10 30,200.00 2.000.00 -0.40 | 15.10 | 15.10 | 15.10 Ol (udigal)
20.25 47.00 23.01 | 22.58 29.710.00 1,316.00 -0.04 | 22.50 | 23.00 | 23.00 Sland g B pae
1.39 7.25 1.40 1.40 28,230.00 20,196.00 0.00 | 1.39 | 1.40 | 1.40 $- Juasd i,
27.50 37.00 30.36 | 27.80 27.943.00 1,005.00 0.00 | 27.33 | 28.61 | 27.33 455 a1 Line
8.51 13.50 9.63 0.13 27.732.00 3,037.00 -5.71 | 9.03 | 9.40 | 9.03 Gl LG g andl
2.30 4.99 2.79 2.63 27.162.00 10,310.00 717 | 259 | 2.66 | 2.59 gty
0.74 1.37 0.82 0.75 25,139.00 33,566.00 0.00 | 0.74 | 0.76 | 0.74 adaluy gt 43 g gl
0.77 3.88 0.78 0.76 21,864.00 28,706.00 -3.85 | 0.75 | 0.77 | 0.75 Y
12.05 14.69 13.40 | 13.48 21,439.00 1,590.00 0.00 | 13.45 | 13.50 | 13.45 (>S5S0 (o guad) LB
1.08 4.70 1.16 1.12 20,009.00 17,910.00 -0.86 | 1.11 | 1.15 | 1.15
6.76 11.00 6.90 6.67 20,000.00 3,000.00 -5.07 | 655 | 6.90 | 6.55
6.00 15.70 9.25 9.13 19,640.00 2.150.00 0.00 | 856 | 9.26 | 856 il allad)
0.06 0.11 0.07 0.07 19,145.00 273,501.00 0.00 | 0.07 | 0.07 | 0.07 bl e
49.00 72.00 58.68 | 57.83 19,085.00 330.00 -1.99 | 57.00 | 58.01 | 57.00 A paall 433 gl
0.15 0.19 0.15 0.15 18,367.00 122.445.00 0.00 | 0.15 | 0.15 | 0.15
195.01 | 347.06 | 235.00 | 0.00 18,000.00 80.00 -4.26 |225.00| 225.00 | 225.00
3.99 6.25 4.08 4.08 17,952.00 4,400.00 0.00 | 4.08 | 4.08 | 4.08
0.56 1.53 0.57 0.56 17,886.00 32,110.00 -3.51 | 055 | 0.59 | 0.55 L 31 gl aa
2.28 4.03 2.39 2.30 17,196.00 7.475.00 460 | 228 | 237 | 2.28 b aandl 4 gl
1.84 3.06 2.27 2.17 15,867.00 7.320.00 441 | 2.16 | 2.17 | 2.16 ey
0.73 1.51 0.82 0.77 14,394.00 18,637.00 -854 | 0.75 | 0.79 | 0.75 ouslaall 4y 2l

1111111111



Lt AV | L AoV 4aidll Jolail) dsas 0/p il

3.99 9.29 4.28 4.22 14,343.00 3,396.00 -6.07 | 4.02 | 427 | 4.02 S g8
20.00 42.50 20.10 | 20.08 13,331.00 664.00 -2.99 | 19.50 | 20.10 | 19.50 CilanDU (pan ol
8.02 40.39 9.38 8.53 12,140.00 1,423.00 -9.17 | 8.48 | 8.99 | 8.99 A pd) o gia o)
9.20 16.80 0.78 9.52 11,901.00 1,250.00 0.00 | 952 | 953 | 9.52

265.00 | 580.00 | 269.26 | 0.00 11,780.00 43.00 -0.84 [267.00| 280.00 | 267.00 TERS
7.35 14.28 8.52 7.77 11,626.00 1,496.00 0.00 | 7.67 | 7.99 | 7.99

2.74 5.88 3.09 2.95 11,615.00 3,932.00 -0.32 | 290 | 3.08 | 3.08 Aaib gl) 48,0
1.69 3.19 2.60 2.48 11,235.00 4,528.00 -3.08 | 247 | 260 | 2.52 308 Jls
4.82 28.23 5.39 5.11 10,641.00 2.084.00 0.00 | 494 | 5.23 | 5.20

63.01 88.75 71.51 0.00 9.641.00 141.00 -9.09 | 65.01 | 70.99 | 65.01 S
1.00 1.81 1.05 0.00 9,020.00 9.000.00 -4.76 | 1.00 | 1.01 | 1.00 adill A ) o
6.61 10.41 6.91 0.00 8,935.00 1,325.00 232 | 6.74 | 6.75 | 6.74 Culandl 4y sl
6.23 13.72 7.30 0.00 8,876.00 1,351.00 -10.00| 6.57 | 6.57 | 6.57 TSl Ay jall
0.63 2.67 1.13 0.00 8,802.00 8,150.00 -4.42 | 1.08 | 1.08 | 1.08
1.17 1.61 1.40 1.39 7.839.00 5,644.00 -1.43 | 1.38 | 1.39 | 1.38 @A (5 padll
3.80 8.90 4.00 0.00 7.481.00 1,950.00 0.00 | 3.82 | 4.00 | 4.00 4xih 4113 alal
10.77 28.48 14.68 0.00 6,098.00 450.00 -7.70 | 1355 | 1355 | 13.55 laal) £1 8
9.92 17.10 10.50 0.00 5,830.00 600.00 -8.95 | 9.56 | 10.50 | 9.56 s Al gl Galha
0.15 0.33 0.25 0.26 5,373.00 20,925.00 8.00 | 0.25 | 0.27 | 0.25 Sl latias] gddl)
3.58 5.34 3.79 0.00 5,325.00 1,500.00 -6.33 | 355 | 3.55 | 3.55

7.43 14.83 10.12 0.00 4.600.00 500.00 0.00 | 9.20 | 9.20 | 9.20 gl uaa
3.91 10.00 4.25 0.00 2.515.00 621.00 0.00 | 405 | 4.05 | 4.05 raa Sl
85.01 191.75 | 100.84 | 0.00 2.258.00 24.00 -6.71 | 94.07 | 94.07 | 94.07 Ji 9o
17.24 28.50 23.33 0.00 2.160.00 100.00 0.00 | 21.60 | 21.60 | 21.60 Clasdll 4y jaisul
0.62 1.45 0.72 0.00 2.070.00 3,000.00 417 | 0.69 | 0.69 | 0.69 AauStll ja)
11.70 18.50 12.80 0.00 1,899.00 150.00 0.00 | 12.66 | 12.66 | 12.66

3.90 7.70 3.95 0.00 1,798.00 450.00 -7.34 | 366 | 4.00 | 3.66 Aalad) 3 g
1.71 2.86 2.55 0.00 1,325.00 500.00 392 | 265 | 265 | 2.65 Ay paal) Ll sa
8.00 17.70 8.01 0.00 1,240.00 155.00 0.00 | 8.00 | 8.00 | 8.00

33.10 51.40 36.00 0.00 1,079.00 30.00 -0.06 | 35.98 | 35.98 | 35.98 oSk
7.85 12.97 9.70 0.00 1,073.00 116.00 464 | 925 | 9.25 | 9.25 4 90U (e
4.00 7.35 4.35 0.00 779.00 190.00 -5.75 | 4.10 | 4.10 | 4.10

11.01 17.69 12.49 0.00 314.00 27.00 -6.89 | 11.63 | 11.63 | 11.63 agaia gD jaa
1.34 3.24 1.51 0.00 225.00 150.00 -0.66 | 1.50 | 1.50 | 1.50 Aaaill ol
5.00 10.67 5.79 0.00 213.00 40.00 0.00 | 5.31 | 5.33 | 5.31 Abd) el
1.35 2.26 1.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 Opialiaial) 3 g3Y)
9.51 14.90 10.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00

55.80 76.00 56.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 551 e
15.42 25.26 15.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 Clagall il 3 s
8.18 13.60 9.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 4y 9950 gl
15.18 23.25 16.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 459900 3 jaldll
4.35 7.20 6.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 Haa oS yb
14.01 21.20 15.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 EPTH IR ONI

139.50 | 217.80 | 155.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 S Gy gl
10.00 17.00 11.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 OSaD 4ila
6.39 13.70 7.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 CiianD 4a gl
61.97 82.50 73.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 $ 22 )
0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00

8.80 29.98 10.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 Claaill 3 aLall
71.11 89.40 82.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 -

57.00 75.01 60.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 Ll yaa Galha
5.00 7.52 6.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 L 95 2
4.60 5.36 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 O (o)
12.00 15.49 12.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 A paal) 48 Had) oy
5.54 11.77 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 4y 93 Ay gl
10.22 15.50 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 Sl QG
5.06 10.64 5.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 puigl) Ayl
6.20 48.25 6.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 cle g pdall 4 paall
0.00 0.00 23.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00

35.50 84.00 35.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
1.26 2.84 1.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00

16.80 18.35 17.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 Jidsa gSaal
0.92 1.78 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 Ay o) 4y yaall
21.22 39.00 38.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 4 i) Al
1.10 2.68 2.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 PR
6.05 16.20 6.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00

18.00 23.30 19.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 P T NPT
1.40 3.73 2.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00

7.21 16.25 11.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 4gib gl) 4y aiul
0.00 0.00 2.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00

47.00 58.98 50.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 4y 99U 4y sl
9.34 12.88 10.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
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